
 

 

 

 
      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 Easy Read 

My hearing aid form 
This is a form to fill out about your hearing aid 

Your full name: 

Date: 



  
 

 

  
 

  

    

  
    

  
 

 

  
 

 
 

  

  
  

 

  

   
 
 

  
 

 

     

Questions 

Please answer these questions. If the question does not apply 
to you leave it blank: 

Hearing in your left ear 

1. Is the hearing aid for your left ear? 

Yes ☐ 
No ☐ 

2. What type of hearing aid are 
they for your left ear? 

3. What programmes are there 
for your left ear? 

4. When should they be used? 

5. What type of batteries do you use for your left ear? 
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Brown (312) ☐ 
Orange (13) ☐ 
Blue (675) ☐ 
Other, please say what type ☐ 

6. Is there a volume control? 

Yes 

No 

☐ 
☐ 

7. Can the volume be turned up & down? 

Up and Down 

Up only 

Down only 

☐ 
☐ 
☐ 
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Hearing aid in your right ear 

8. Is the hearing aid for your right ear? 

Yes ☐ 
No ☐ 

9. What type of hearing aid are 
they for your right ear? 

10. What programmes are there 
for you right ear? 

11. When should they be used? 
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12. What type of batteries do you use for your right ear? 

Brown (312) ☐ 
Orange (13) ☐ 
Blue (675) ☐ 
Other, please say what type ☐ 

13. Is there a volume control? 

Yes 

No 

☐ 
☐ 

14. Can the volume be turned up & down? 

Up and Down 

Up only 

Down only 

☐ 
☐ 
☐ 
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15. Where do you keep your 
hearing aids when you’re not 
using them? 

16. Do you have any other 
information about them? 
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Here is a list of things you should do: 
Daily: 

• Check tube is clear 

• Switch hearing aid on 

• Check the battery is working 

• Insert in your ear 

• Remove it from your ear 

• Switch hearing aid off 

• Clean the earmould with a tissue. 

Every 1 to 2 weeks: 
• Change the battery 

• Wash the earmould by separating it from the rest of the 
hearing aid. 

Every 4 to 6 months: 

Replace the earmould tubing. 

When you need to: 
• Report that the aid is faulty 

• Report when your hearing has changed. 

You should also: 
• Get used to new sounds 

• Be willing to wear your hearing aid. 
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17. Can you do these things yourself? 

Yes ☐ 
No ☐ 

18. Do you need help with any of these things? 

Yes ☐ 
No ☐ 

If you have answered yes. Which 
things do you need help with? 
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19. Do you need anything to be done for you? 

Yes ☐ 
No ☐ 

If you have answered yes - which 
things need to be done for you? 

If the hearing aids are not working properly, or you need 
advice or help, contact the Audiology department at 
Wrexham Maelor Hospital. 

Their phone number is: 01978 725 304 

Thank you. 
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